TTVL Weimar; Saison 24-25; 2.HS

2. Liga Mannschaftsaufstellung (05.02.25)
Mannschaft Name Vorname
Wormstedt 2 Schmidt-Apel, Heiko 1,200 (1.L)
Fehre, Jurgen 2,609
Huttner, Christian 2,500
Karst, Daniel 2,095
Sachs, Michael 2,000
Grofdschwabhausen 2 (Brlickner, Jiirgen 3,467
Wenke, Wolfram 3,172
Luu, Dung 1,077
Brickner, Steffen 0,571
Grol3schwabhausen 3 [Blume, Thomas 0,615 (1.L)
Reule , Andi 1,273
Schréder, Berthold 1,000
Kohl, Matthias 3,333 (3.L)

Loos, Arne

2,500 (3.L.23/24)

Rot. Weimar V3

Johnson, Trevor

4,000

Kohlstedt, Martin 4,000
Ajaini, Ahmad 3,111
Dutschke, Manuel 2,400
Mann, Maria 2,000
Loffler, Jorg 1,391 (23/24)
Zsoldos, Attila 1,237
Schachert, Hans Werner 0,286
Berlstedt 2 Berger, Gerrit 3,091
Benkenstein, Andreas 2,897
Horak, Ron 1,905
Hochstein, Andreas 1,857
Wormstedt 3 Maller, Anja 2,000
Krug, Norman 1,920
von der Gonna, Gordon 1,091
Haase , Pascal 1,053
Med. Blankenhain 1 Geildler, Robert 4,000
Taubert, Anja 3,200
Arenswald, Ralf 3,158
Schramke, Michael 2,889
Med. Blankenhain 2  |Huskobla, Maik 2.720
Jaranowski, Klaus 2,476
Kunze-Mroz, Stephan 2,462

van Elsen, Laurell

1,818




KSS Vict. Weimar 2

Sitz, Susanne
Vogler, Ralph
Schnabl, Maurice
Mager, Sascha
Putz, Andreas
Weber, Bernhard
Sauer, Silvia
Gerhardt, Uwe
Roéder, Kerstin
Skerek, Karam
Bachmann, Veit
Homberg, Peter

1,756 (22/23)
1,158 (22/23)
0,889

0,727

0,571

0,267

3,000 (3.L22/23)
2,714 (3.L.23/24)
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Weimarer SV 1

Nockel, Andreas
Scholz, Ronny
Wobser, Jlirgen
Barth, Thomas
Geburtig, Gerd
Berndt, Manfred
Mohr, Hubert
Hubert, Michael
Liepsch, Klaus

2,923
2,286
1,481
0,727
0,615
1,867 (3.L23/24
0,833 (3.L.22/23
0,800 (3.L22/23
0,167 (3.L22/23
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